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Certifications

Product Details

Product height (without packaging)
Dispenser Material

Product width (without packaging)

Product length/depth (without
packaging)

System

Color

& essity

19.3cm

Wood/Plastic

13.6 cm

20.3 cm

N4

Brown

Description

The Tork Xpressnap® Napkin Dispenser, ideal solution for contemporary limited and full

Tork Xpressnap® Napkin Dispenser - Walnut

273002

service restaurants that offer napkins at a central location. Crafted with genuine
materials, this sleek dispenser delivers napkins one-at-a-time, improving hygiene and
reducing consumption by at least 25% when compared to traditional dispenser napkins.

- Compact footprint, minimises the use of counter space.
« Timeless design in walnut wood complements upmarket décor

« Refill indicator

Shipping Data

EAN

Packaging Material

Pieces

Height

Length

Width

Gross Weight
Net Weight
Volume

Layers Per Pallet

TRP Per Layer

Consumer Units (CON)

7322540697834
Carton

1

215 mm

185 mm

250 mm

1,135.4 ¢

882¢g

9.94 dm3

Transport unit (TRP)
7322540697834
Carton

1 (1 CON)

215 mm

250 mm

185 mm

1.14 kg

0.88 kg

9.94 dm3

Pallet (PAL)

7322540748062

125 (125 TRP)
1,236 mm
1,200 mm
1,000 mm
141.88 kg
110.25 kg
1.24 m3

5

25
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Compatible Products
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T lim
Tork XPN DispNap whi 1P 4F 225/5/8 Tork XPN DispNap nat 1P 4F 225/5/8 Tork XPN DispNap Nat 2P 2F 200/5/8 Tork XPN DispNap whi 2P 2F 200/5/8
10840 12840 12880 15850
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