

## **Tork Xpressnap® Napkin Dispenser - Walnut**

273002



### **Description**

The Tork Xpressnap® Napkin Dispenser, ideal solution for contemporary limited and full service restaurants that offer napkins at a central location. Crafted with genuine materials, this sleek dispenser delivers napkins one-at-a-time, improving hygiene and reducing consumption by at least 25% when compared to traditional dispenser napkins.

- Compact footprint, minimises the use of counter space.
- Timeless design in walnut wood complements upmarket décor
- Refill indicator

#### **Certifications**





#### **Product Details**

Product height (without packaging)	19.3 cm
Dispenser Material	Wood/Plastic
Product width (without packaging)	13.6 cm
Product length/depth (without packaging)	20.3 cm
System	N4
Color	Brown

## **Shipping Data**

	Consumer Units (CON)	Transport unit (TRP)	Pallet (PAL)
EAN	7322540697834	7322540697834	7322540748062
Packaging Material	Carton	Carton	-
Pieces	1	1 (1 CON)	125 (125 TRP)
Height	215 mm	215 mm	1,236 mm
Length	185 mm	250 mm	1,200 mm
Width	250 mm	185 mm	1,000 mm
Gross Weight	1,135.4 g	1.14 kg	141.88 kg
Net Weight	882 g	0.88 kg	110.25 kg
Volume	9.94 dm3	9.94 dm3	1.24 m3
Layers Per Pallet	-	-	5
TRP Per Layer	-	-	25





# **Tork Xpressnap® Napkin Dispenser - Walnut**

273002

## **Compatible Products**







**Tork XPN DispNap nat 1P 4F 225/5/8** 12840



**Tork XPN DispNap Nat 2P 2F 200/5/8** 12880



**Tork XPN DispNap whi 2P 2F 200/5/8** 15850

